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  Open XCM  

1 1257 CAMA QUISPE Michael Open XCM BOLIVIATEAM 3h57:58.35

2 1254 LABANHIE Florian Open XCM FONT-ROMEU CYCLISME 4h01:47.87 3:49.52

3 1253 TAILHADES Michael Open XCM DTM FAMILY 4h04:06.98 6:08.63

4 1275 ORTIZ CATALÁN Toni Open XCM PLANIFICAT CYCLING TEAM25 4h05:03.71 7:05.36

5 1241 JONATHAN Sabatie Open XCM VCBA 4h06:07.33 8:08.98

6 1266 PÉREZ DEL PULGAR Javier Open XCM 4h11:52.09 13:53.74

7 1231 TEIXEIRA CASTRO Ruben Patricio Open XCM ACA 4h12:57.67 14:59.32

8 1220 VENTURA Martí Open XCM 4h19:07.31 21:08.96

9 1280 PONTES LÒPEZ David Open XCM PEDAL MAIÀ 4h23:17.23 25:18.88

10 1279 BATLLE PORTA Jordi Open XCM PEDAL MAIÀ 4h28:23.95 30:25.60

11 1262 SANCHEZ GARCIA Jordi Open XCM PLANIFICAT CT 4h33:57.09 35:58.74

12 1224 OLIVET POU Marc Open XCM PEDAL MAIÀ 4h34:55.31 36:56.96

13 1278 GUIMERÀ GALIANA Alberto Open XCM STQBIKE 4h39:20.77 41:22.42

14 1267 JULIA DEL CASTILLO Kiko Open XCM XIN XAN 4h39:21.02 41:22.67

15 1251 JEAN Justin Open XCM TEAM MADEWIS ACADEMY PERNES 4h42:53.46 44:55.11

16 1249 SCHÖNITZ Nelio Open XCM F-BIKES 4h49:35.87 51:37.52

17 1247 HIDALGO SANAHUJA Diosdado Open XCM CCC BIKE TOLRA 4h52:33.78 54:35.43

18 1234 HIDALGO BELMONTE Carlos Open XCM THEPERSONTUBE 4h52:33.79 54:35.44

19 1273 BALLERSTER VILLENA Toni Open XCM 4h57:32.64 59:34.29

20 1244 DORILLE Jean-Luc Open XCM CONNECTIC CYCLO CLUB 4h58:01.89 1h00:03.54

21 1263 VICENTE BADELL Jordi Open XCM C.C PINXO VALLIRANA 5h05:15.05 1h07:16.70

22 1230 MORENO GARCIA Pedro Open XCM INDEPENDIENTE 5h07:48.83 1h09:50.48

23 1245 PRUD'HOMME Florent Open XCM CONNECTIC CYCLO CLUB 5h08:47.09 1h10:48.74

24 1226 BJORN Vos Open XCM 5h09:14.15 1h11:15.80

25 1201 FERNANDEZ GALVAN Antonio Open XCM 5h09:49.89 1h11:51.54

26 1258 SKUBISZEWSKI Thomas Open XCM DARIMO 5h11:55.03 1h13:56.68

27 1276 GUTIÉRREZ MARTÍN Fernando Open XCM EBS 5h12:13.99 1h14:15.64

28 1228 RASCLOSA GONZALEZ Roger Open XCM 5h24:51.89 1h26:53.54

29 1217 LAURENT Vaudoit Open XCM VCRO 5h29:13.54 1h31:15.19

30 1229 VILARDEBÓ RUIZ Marc Open XCM 5h29:31.65 1h31:33.30

31 1246 BLANCO FLORENCIO Victor Open XCM C.C.BIKE REUS 5h33:23.60 1h35:25.25

32 1260 CAYLÀ VERA Albert Open XCM 5h35:39.26 1h37:40.91

33 1252 ROVIRA MONTAÑÉS Xavier Open XCM 5h36:39.82 1h38:41.47

34 1270 BOURI Dominique Open XCM 5h52:15.87 1h54:17.52

35 1227 VAN NOREL Beert Open XCM 5h55:15.46 1h57:17.11

36 1235 VELTMAN Bernardus Open XCM ECNE 5h56:50.80 1h58:52.45

37 1236 FORCE Peter Open XCM GARRAF BTT 5h56:51.01 1h58:52.66

38 1218 BARTLEY Mark Open XCM 6h06:43.92 2h08:45.57

39 1212 PÉREZ HERNANDEZ Victor Open XCM 6h12:14.89 2h14:16.54

40 1269 LEYVA BARCELO Pere D. Open XCM 6h25:32.28 2h27:33.93

41 1271 SOTORRA Jordi Open XCM 6h25:48.99 2h27:50.64

42 1256 GRATACOS LINCOLN Oscar Open XCM 6h29:46.38 2h31:48.03

43 1211 ZARSKE Thorsten Open XCM 7h33:11.15 3h35:12.80

44 1209 WEIS Werner Open XCM NO 7h33:11.33 3h35:12.98
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  Master 60 XCM  

1 1111 DALMAU TORRES Josep Mª Master 60 XCM TEAM OSGA&ISC 5h10:48.04

  F.Master 50 XCM  

1 1197 LEAL DI CARLO Daniela F.Master 50 XCM FERROBIKE 6h14:34.94

  Master 50 XCM  

1 1094 ROMÁN MOLINA Jorge Master 50 XCM O2SPORTS 3h47:47.50

2 1091 AGÜERO RAMOS Miguel Angel Master 50 XCM SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA 3h55:55.25 8:07.75

3 1112 Gazo Germa Xavi Master 50 XCM 4h11:49.64 24:02.14

4 1095 NICOLAS Joulie Master 50 XCM COMMINGES BIKES 4h11:50.50 24:03.00

5 1105 RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ Miguel Master 50 XCM INDEPENDENTBIKE TORELLÓ 4h20:27.40 32:39.90

6 1104 ALAMAN GAIRALT Xavi Master 50 XCM XSAUCE 4h29:51.23 42:03.73

7 1102 BERRUX Jerome Master 50 XCM ATAC 4h38:56.84 51:09.34

8 1093 VILLANUEVA CAMPO Jose Manuel Master 50 XCM TRINXACADENES 4h57:32.51 1h09:45.01

9 1101 AZCONA FLAMEN Jaime Master 50 XCM TXIRRINTA BIKES 5h01:54.42 1h14:06.92

10 1103 SABORIDO GUDAY Rafel Master 50 XCM BSIX-JORMAT 5h03:22.69 1h15:35.19

  F.Master 30 XCM  

1 1195 CASTRO DENUC Lydia F.Master 30 XCM BIKING POINT 5h26:19.25

  Master 30 XCM  

1 1049 BARDOLL CHIVA Adrian Master 30 XCM CICLESXTREM VALL D'ALBA 3h28:20.23

2 1041 VALLDAURA GUITART Eric Master 30 XCM TONA BIKES 3h30:23.94 2:03.71

3 1050 GRAS Romain Master 30 XCM TEAM MADEWIS ACADEMY PERNES 3h35:57.93 7:37.70

4 1043 CHINCHILLA CASTRO Jesus Master 30 XCM SCOTT TEAM 3h37:34.63 9:14.40

5 1044 TRAVIESA PONS Carlos Master 30 XCM 3h39:24.68 11:04.45

6 1048 PEÑARRUBIA BONALS Eloi Master 30 XCM PEÑARRUBIA’S RACING TEAM 3h52:16.06 23:55.83

7 1042 PORTILLA Carlos Master 30 XCM ENTRENO PERSONAL 3h58:07.86 29:47.63

8 1045 TORT BORREGA Jaume Master 30 XCM 73 FACTORY BG TEAN 4h19:14.38 50:54.15

  Master 40 XCM  

1 1062 MARTINEZ VILA Victor Master 40 XCM CYCLISTWORK 3h27:28.81

2 1061 OLIVARES HIRALDO Antonio Master 40 XCM RRBIKERS 3h30:26.24 2:57.43

3 1063 FAJA BELTRAN Melcior Master 40 XCM PC NAVARCLES 3h35:09.30 7:40.49

4 1065 GARRIDO OCAÑA Jordi Master 40 XCM NOU ESPAI LEVEL BIKES TEAM 3h38:38.76 11:09.95

5 1074 CAPÓ CALDENTEY Jaume Master 40 XCM FERROBIKERS 3h42:27.46 14:58.65

6 1073 CAPÓ CALDENTEY Miquel Master 40 XCM FERROBIKERS 3h45:35.04 18:06.23

7 1078 FIDALGO LOPEZ Anibal Master 40 XCM PRO360BIKES 3h49:11.41 21:42.60
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8 1077 MARTI ANGLADA David Master 40 XCM SURIÀ BICIS 3h53:38.42 26:09.61

9 1084 MARTÍNEZ VALENZUELA Juan Alberto Master 40 XCM PRATBIKE 3h58:09.36 30:40.55

10 1072 BLANQUE PARCERISA Abel Master 40 XCM NUTRIKOM SVCC 4h03:27.68 35:58.87

11 1085 ILLAMOLA ROURA Jordi Master 40 XCM TRAÇA GUILLERIES 4h05:41.62 38:12.81

12 1068 SORIANO RODRÍGUEZ Gines Master 40 XCM BIKING POINT 4h11:51.08 44:22.27

13 1067 GARRIDO LUQUE Oliver Master 40 XCM TEAM PRO360 BIKES 4h15:48.80 48:19.99

14 1066 ROSILLO Albert Master 40 XCM R TITO 4h19:07.56 51:38.75

15 1075 NICOLAU VILA Oleguer Master 40 XCM WELDGIN 4h22:47.35 55:18.54

16 1080 FORNELLS BLANC Miquel Master 40 XCM BIKE GARRAF 4h29:48.11 1h02:19.30

17 1064 SOLA RAMOS Marc Master 40 XCM BIKING POINT 4h41:30.73 1h14:01.92

18 1083 DOMÈNECH ROCA Francesc Master 40 XCM AMUNT T-BIKES 5h12:57.25 1h45:28.44

19 1082 CIURANS I MALLORQUIN Jofre Master 40 XCM SCOTT BIKES 5h12:57.63 1h45:28.82

  F.Elit XCM  

1 1191 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Pilar F.Elit XCM ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 4h19:41.54

2 1193 TORRES HUGHES Lorelei F.Elit XCM FAC 4h20:28.20 46.66

  F.Sub23 XCM  

1 1192 DANIELUK BORGET Aymara F.Sub23 XCM MAXXIS-RCYCLING TRAINING 4h34:49.99

  F.Elit XCM / F.Sub23 XCM  

1 1191 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Pilar F.Elit XCM ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 4h19:41.54

2 1193 TORRES HUGHES Lorelei F.Elit XCM FAC 4h20:28.20 46.66

3 1192 DANIELUK BORGET Aymara F.Sub23 XCM MAXXIS-RCYCLING TRAINING 4h34:49.99 15:08.45

  Sub23 XCM  

1 1005 MORENO MARTÍNEZ Marco Sub23 XCM REPSOL GRUPO GASOLEOS MOCLIN 3h26:12.72

2 1004 GONZÁLEZ CANO Alex Sub23 XCM ISBCYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEMA 3h27:29.69 1:16.97

3 1006 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ Joel Sub23 XCM ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 3h45:19.79 19:07.07

4 1014 DE CRUZ SANCHEZ Franc Sub23 XCM ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 3h53:33.51 27:20.79

5 1028 FARRES RICART Aleix Sub23 XCM MPGROUP-DOLTCINI 3h54:36.22 28:23.50

6 1029 SÁNCHEZ-PALENCIA CRESPO Pol Sub23 XCM MAXXIS-RCYCLING.TRAINING 3h56:13.99 30:01.27

7 1030 MOINS Luka Sub23 XCM TEAM MADEWIS ACADEMY PERNES 4h06:20.08 40:07.36

8 1031 SABORIDO CARRERAS Jan Sub23 XCM BSIX-JORMAT 4h40:11.36 1h13:58.64

  Elit XCM  

1 1001 GUTIERREZ AGUILAR Sergio Elit XCM ISB CYCLISTWORK 3h21:49.69

2 1002 PUIGGERMANAL ROCA Ferran Elit XCM ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 3h21:49.70 0.01

3 1009 TORRENT BRULL Dan Elit XCM ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 3h38:36.03 16:46.34
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4 1024 KLUGESHERZ Tim Elit XCM KIT SPORT-CLUB 2010 E.V. 3h46:47.23 24:57.54

5 1015 HERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ Eric Elit XCM MAXXIS-RCYCLING.TRAINING 3h47:47.34 25:57.65

6 1016 RAMIREZ ESPARCIA Alberto Elit XCM MAXXIS RECICLING TRAINING 3h48:13.03 26:23.34

7 1010 VALLECILLOS GUERRERO Raul Elit XCM ENTRENO PERSONAL 3h58:08.02 36:18.33

8 1017 CAMA QUISPE Jesus Elit XCM BIKINGPOINT 4h02:44.04 40:54.35

9 1021 PEREGRINA MARTÍNEZ Aarón Elit XCM C.C.MASQUEFA 4h05:05.75 43:16.06

10 1027 CHUDASKA Mateusz Elit XCM FANATIK VIC 4h05:41.88 43:52.19

11 1020 ALTARRIBA PERARNAU Oriol Elit XCM MAXXIS RCYCLING.TRAINING 4h31:40.71 1h09:51.02

  Elit XCM / Sub23 XCM  

1 1001 GUTIERREZ AGUILAR Sergio Elit XCM ISB CYCLISTWORK 3h21:49.69

2 1002 PUIGGERMANAL ROCA Ferran Elit XCM ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 3h21:49.70 0.01

3 1005 MORENO MARTÍNEZ Marco Sub23 XCM REPSOL GRUPO GASOLEOS MOCLIN 3h26:12.72 4:23.03

4 1004 GONZÁLEZ CANO Alex Sub23 XCM ISBCYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEMA 3h27:29.69 5:40.00

5 1009 TORRENT BRULL Dan Elit XCM ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 3h38:36.03 16:46.34

6 1006 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ Joel Sub23 XCM ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 3h45:19.79 23:30.10

7 1024 KLUGESHERZ Tim Elit XCM KIT SPORT-CLUB 2010 E.V. 3h46:47.23 24:57.54

8 1015 HERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ Eric Elit XCM MAXXIS-RCYCLING.TRAINING 3h47:47.34 25:57.65

9 1016 RAMIREZ ESPARCIA Alberto Elit XCM MAXXIS RECICLING TRAINING 3h48:13.03 26:23.34

10 1014 DE CRUZ SANCHEZ Franc Sub23 XCM ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 3h53:33.51 31:43.82

11 1028 FARRES RICART Aleix Sub23 XCM MPGROUP-DOLTCINI 3h54:36.22 32:46.53

12 1029 SÁNCHEZ-PALENCIA CRESPO Pol Sub23 XCM MAXXIS-RCYCLING.TRAINING 3h56:13.99 34:24.30

13 1010 VALLECILLOS GUERRERO Raul Elit XCM ENTRENO PERSONAL 3h58:08.02 36:18.33

14 1017 CAMA QUISPE Jesus Elit XCM BIKINGPOINT 4h02:44.04 40:54.35

15 1021 PEREGRINA MARTÍNEZ Aarón Elit XCM C.C.MASQUEFA 4h05:05.75 43:16.06

16 1027 CHUDASKA Mateusz Elit XCM FANATIK VIC 4h05:41.88 43:52.19

17 1030 MOINS Luka Sub23 XCM TEAM MADEWIS ACADEMY PERNES 4h06:20.08 44:30.39

18 1020 ALTARRIBA PERARNAU Oriol Elit XCM MAXXIS RCYCLING.TRAINING 4h31:40.71 1h09:51.02

19 1031 SABORIDO CARRERAS Jan Sub23 XCM BSIX-JORMAT 4h40:11.36 1h18:21.67

  Scratch  

1 1001 GUTIERREZ AGUILAR Sergio Elit XCM ISB CYCLISTWORK 3h21:49.69

2 1002 PUIGGERMANAL ROCA Ferran Elit XCM ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 3h21:49.70 0.01

3 1005 MORENO MARTÍNEZ Marco Sub23 XCM REPSOL GRUPO GASOLEOS MOCLIN 3h26:12.72 4:23.03

4 1062 MARTINEZ VILA Victor Master 40 XCM CYCLISTWORK 3h27:28.81 5:39.12

5 1004 GONZÁLEZ CANO Alex Sub23 XCM ISBCYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEMA 3h27:29.69 5:40.00

6 1049 BARDOLL CHIVA Adrian Master 30 XCM CICLESXTREM VALL D'ALBA 3h28:20.23 6:30.54

7 1041 VALLDAURA GUITART Eric Master 30 XCM TONA BIKES 3h30:23.94 8:34.25

8 1061 OLIVARES HIRALDO Antonio Master 40 XCM RRBIKERS 3h30:26.24 8:36.55

9 1063 FAJA BELTRAN Melcior Master 40 XCM PC NAVARCLES 3h35:09.30 13:19.61

10 1050 GRAS Romain Master 30 XCM TEAM MADEWIS ACADEMY PERNES 3h35:57.93 14:08.24

11 1043 CHINCHILLA CASTRO Jesus Master 30 XCM SCOTT TEAM 3h37:34.63 15:44.94

12 1009 TORRENT BRULL Dan Elit XCM ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 3h38:36.03 16:46.34

13 1065 GARRIDO OCAÑA Jordi Master 40 XCM NOU ESPAI LEVEL BIKES TEAM 3h38:38.76 16:49.07

14 1044 TRAVIESA PONS Carlos Master 30 XCM 3h39:24.68 17:34.99
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15 1074 CAPÓ CALDENTEY Jaume Master 40 XCM FERROBIKERS 3h42:27.46 20:37.77

16 1006 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ Joel Sub23 XCM ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 3h45:19.79 23:30.10

17 1073 CAPÓ CALDENTEY Miquel Master 40 XCM FERROBIKERS 3h45:35.04 23:45.35

18 1024 KLUGESHERZ Tim Elit XCM KIT SPORT-CLUB 2010 E.V. 3h46:47.23 24:57.54

19 1015 HERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ Eric Elit XCM MAXXIS-RCYCLING.TRAINING 3h47:47.34 25:57.65

20 1094 ROMÁN MOLINA Jorge Master 50 XCM O2SPORTS 3h47:47.50 25:57.81

21 1016 RAMIREZ ESPARCIA Alberto Elit XCM MAXXIS RECICLING TRAINING 3h48:13.03 26:23.34

22 1078 FIDALGO LOPEZ Anibal Master 40 XCM PRO360BIKES 3h49:11.41 27:21.72

23 1048 PEÑARRUBIA BONALS Eloi Master 30 XCM PEÑARRUBIA’S RACING TEAM 3h52:16.06 30:26.37

24 1014 DE CRUZ SANCHEZ Franc Sub23 XCM ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 3h53:33.51 31:43.82

25 1077 MARTI ANGLADA David Master 40 XCM SURIÀ BICIS 3h53:38.42 31:48.73

26 1028 FARRES RICART Aleix Sub23 XCM MPGROUP-DOLTCINI 3h54:36.22 32:46.53

27 1091 AGÜERO RAMOS Miguel Angel Master 50 XCM SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA 3h55:55.25 34:05.56

28 1029 SÁNCHEZ-PALENCIA CRESPO Pol Sub23 XCM MAXXIS-RCYCLING.TRAINING 3h56:13.99 34:24.30

29 1257 CAMA QUISPE Michael Open XCM BOLIVIATEAM 3h57:58.35 36:08.66

30 1042 PORTILLA Carlos Master 30 XCM ENTRENO PERSONAL 3h58:07.86 36:18.17

31 1010 VALLECILLOS GUERRERO Raul Elit XCM ENTRENO PERSONAL 3h58:08.02 36:18.33

32 1084 MARTÍNEZ VALENZUELA Juan Alberto Master 40 XCM PRATBIKE 3h58:09.36 36:19.67

33 1254 LABANHIE Florian Open XCM FONT-ROMEU CYCLISME 4h01:47.87 39:58.18

34 1017 CAMA QUISPE Jesus Elit XCM BIKINGPOINT 4h02:44.04 40:54.35

35 1072 BLANQUE PARCERISA Abel Master 40 XCM NUTRIKOM SVCC 4h03:27.68 41:37.99

36 1253 TAILHADES Michael Open XCM DTM FAMILY 4h04:06.98 42:17.29

37 1275 ORTIZ CATALÁN Toni Open XCM PLANIFICAT CYCLING TEAM25 4h05:03.71 43:14.02

38 1021 PEREGRINA MARTÍNEZ Aarón Elit XCM C.C.MASQUEFA 4h05:05.75 43:16.06

39 1085 ILLAMOLA ROURA Jordi Master 40 XCM TRAÇA GUILLERIES 4h05:41.62 43:51.93

40 1027 CHUDASKA Mateusz Elit XCM FANATIK VIC 4h05:41.88 43:52.19

41 1241 JONATHAN Sabatie Open XCM VCBA 4h06:07.33 44:17.64

42 1030 MOINS Luka Sub23 XCM TEAM MADEWIS ACADEMY PERNES 4h06:20.08 44:30.39

43 1112 Gazo Germa Xavi Master 50 XCM 4h11:49.64 49:59.95

44 1095 NICOLAS Joulie Master 50 XCM COMMINGES BIKES 4h11:50.50 50:00.81

45 1068 SORIANO RODRÍGUEZ Gines Master 40 XCM BIKING POINT 4h11:51.08 50:01.39

46 1266 PÉREZ DEL PULGAR Javier Open XCM 4h11:52.09 50:02.40

47 1231 TEIXEIRA CASTRO Ruben Patricio Open XCM ACA 4h12:57.67 51:07.98

48 1067 GARRIDO LUQUE Oliver Master 40 XCM TEAM PRO360 BIKES 4h15:48.80 53:59.11

49 1220 VENTURA Martí Open XCM 4h19:07.31 57:17.62

50 1066 ROSILLO Albert Master 40 XCM R TITO 4h19:07.56 57:17.87

51 1045 TORT BORREGA Jaume Master 30 XCM 73 FACTORY BG TEAN 4h19:14.38 57:24.69

52 1191 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Pilar F.Elit XCM ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 4h19:41.54 57:51.85

53 1105 RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ Miguel Master 50 XCM INDEPENDENTBIKE TORELLÓ 4h20:27.40 58:37.71

54 1193 TORRES HUGHES Lorelei F.Elit XCM FAC 4h20:28.20 58:38.51

55 1075 NICOLAU VILA Oleguer Master 40 XCM WELDGIN 4h22:47.35 1h00:57.66

56 1280 PONTES LÒPEZ David Open XCM PEDAL MAIÀ 4h23:17.23 1h01:27.54

57 1279 BATLLE PORTA Jordi Open XCM PEDAL MAIÀ 4h28:23.95 1h06:34.26

58 1080 FORNELLS BLANC Miquel Master 40 XCM BIKE GARRAF 4h29:48.11 1h07:58.42

59 1104 ALAMAN GAIRALT Xavi Master 50 XCM XSAUCE 4h29:51.23 1h08:01.54

60 1020 ALTARRIBA PERARNAU Oriol Elit XCM MAXXIS RCYCLING.TRAINING 4h31:40.71 1h09:51.02

61 1262 SANCHEZ GARCIA Jordi Open XCM PLANIFICAT CT 4h33:57.09 1h12:07.40

62 1192 DANIELUK BORGET Aymara F.Sub23 XCM MAXXIS-RCYCLING TRAINING 4h34:49.99 1h13:00.30

63 1224 OLIVET POU Marc Open XCM PEDAL MAIÀ 4h34:55.31 1h13:05.62
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64 1102 BERRUX Jerome Master 50 XCM ATAC 4h38:56.84 1h17:07.15

65 1278 GUIMERÀ GALIANA Alberto Open XCM STQBIKE 4h39:20.77 1h17:31.08

66 1267 JULIA DEL CASTILLO Kiko Open XCM XIN XAN 4h39:21.02 1h17:31.33

67 1031 SABORIDO CARRERAS Jan Sub23 XCM BSIX-JORMAT 4h40:11.36 1h18:21.67

68 1064 SOLA RAMOS Marc Master 40 XCM BIKING POINT 4h41:30.73 1h19:41.04

69 1251 JEAN Justin Open XCM TEAM MADEWIS ACADEMY PERNES 4h42:53.46 1h21:03.77

70 1249 SCHÖNITZ Nelio Open XCM F-BIKES 4h49:35.87 1h27:46.18

71 1247 HIDALGO SANAHUJA Diosdado Open XCM CCC BIKE TOLRA 4h52:33.78 1h30:44.09

72 1234 HIDALGO BELMONTE Carlos Open XCM THEPERSONTUBE 4h52:33.79 1h30:44.10

73 1093 VILLANUEVA CAMPO Jose Manuel Master 50 XCM TRINXACADENES 4h57:32.51 1h35:42.82

74 1273 BALLERSTER VILLENA Toni Open XCM 4h57:32.64 1h35:42.95

75 1244 DORILLE Jean-Luc Open XCM CONNECTIC CYCLO CLUB 4h58:01.89 1h36:12.20

76 1101 AZCONA FLAMEN Jaime Master 50 XCM TXIRRINTA BIKES 5h01:54.42 1h40:04.73

77 1103 SABORIDO GUDAY Rafel Master 50 XCM BSIX-JORMAT 5h03:22.69 1h41:33.00

78 1263 VICENTE BADELL Jordi Open XCM C.C PINXO VALLIRANA 5h05:15.05 1h43:25.36

79 1230 MORENO GARCIA Pedro Open XCM INDEPENDIENTE 5h07:48.83 1h45:59.14

80 1245 PRUD'HOMME Florent Open XCM CONNECTIC CYCLO CLUB 5h08:47.09 1h46:57.40

81 1226 BJORN Vos Open XCM 5h09:14.15 1h47:24.46

82 1201 FERNANDEZ GALVAN Antonio Open XCM 5h09:49.89 1h48:00.20

83 1111 DALMAU TORRES Josep Mª Master 60 XCM TEAM OSGA&ISC 5h10:48.04 1h48:58.35

84 1258 SKUBISZEWSKI Thomas Open XCM DARIMO 5h11:55.03 1h50:05.34

85 1276 GUTIÉRREZ MARTÍN Fernando Open XCM EBS 5h12:13.99 1h50:24.30

86 1083 DOMÈNECH ROCA Francesc Master 40 XCM AMUNT T-BIKES 5h12:57.25 1h51:07.56

87 1082 CIURANS I MALLORQUIN Jofre Master 40 XCM SCOTT BIKES 5h12:57.63 1h51:07.94

88 1228 RASCLOSA GONZALEZ Roger Open XCM 5h24:51.89 2h03:02.20

89 1195 CASTRO DENUC Lydia F.Master 30 XCM BIKING POINT 5h26:19.25 2h04:29.56

90 1217 LAURENT Vaudoit Open XCM VCRO 5h29:13.54 2h07:23.85

91 1229 VILARDEBÓ RUIZ Marc Open XCM 5h29:31.65 2h07:41.96

92 1246 BLANCO FLORENCIO Victor Open XCM C.C.BIKE REUS 5h33:23.60 2h11:33.91

93 1260 CAYLÀ VERA Albert Open XCM 5h35:39.26 2h13:49.57

94 1252 ROVIRA MONTAÑÉS Xavier Open XCM 5h36:39.82 2h14:50.13

95 1270 BOURI Dominique Open XCM 5h52:15.87 2h30:26.18

96 1227 VAN NOREL Beert Open XCM 5h55:15.46 2h33:25.77

97 1235 VELTMAN Bernardus Open XCM ECNE 5h56:50.80 2h35:01.11

98 1236 FORCE Peter Open XCM GARRAF BTT 5h56:51.01 2h35:01.32

99 1218 BARTLEY Mark Open XCM 6h06:43.92 2h44:54.23

100 1212 PÉREZ HERNANDEZ Victor Open XCM 6h12:14.89 2h50:25.20

101 1197 LEAL DI CARLO Daniela F.Master 50 XCM FERROBIKE 6h14:34.94 2h52:45.25

102 1269 LEYVA BARCELO Pere D. Open XCM 6h25:32.28 3h03:42.59

103 1271 SOTORRA Jordi Open XCM 6h25:48.99 3h03:59.30

104 1256 GRATACOS LINCOLN Oscar Open XCM 6h29:46.38 3h07:56.69

105 1211 ZARSKE Thorsten Open XCM 7h33:11.15 4h11:21.46

106 1209 WEIS Werner Open XCM NO 7h33:11.33 4h11:21.64


